
DANTE ALIGHIERI 
COMITATO DI OSLO 

Resultatregnskap 2011 - Oslo 

Resultatrer:nskap 

Inntekter 
Kontingent 
Sponsor 
Salg bf~Jker og T-skjorter 
Mf~Jter 

Bidrag fra DA-felleskasse 
Bidrag fra DA-Roma 
Renter 
Sum inn 

Utgifter 
Mf~Jter 

DA nettsider 
Administrasjon 
Innkjf~Jp av materiell 
Sumut 

Over-junderskudd 

Balanse 

Eiendeler 
Kapitalkonto 
Driftskonto 
Kontantkasse 
Gjeld Of: e&enkapital 
Kreditorer 
Kapital 

Kapital1.1 
Over-/Underskudd 
Kapital31.12 

Kommentarer: 

(1) Post: 
Bankgebyr: 
DA-felleskasse: 

(Kommentarer) 

(1) 

2700.00 
21.00 

9600.00 

2011 

38325.00 

1000.00 
0.00 

31385.00 

6360.00 
0.00 

1370.20 
78440.20 

60450.05 
236.25 

12321.00 
1804.00 

74811.30 

3628.90 

56230.46 
9375.52 

174.50 

0.00 
65780.48 

62151.58 
3628.90 

65780.48 

2010 

39300.00 
1500.00 

0.00 
37811.00 

0.00 
0.00 

483.62 
79094.62 

45103.96 
236.25 

20172.00 
0.00 

65512.21 

51871.53 
6681.05 
3599.00 

0.00 
62151.58 

48569.17 
13582.41 
62151.58 


